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Sink your teeth into a TiNDLETM burger and enjoy its juicy and 
tender meatiness. Coated in a rich layer of lightly seasoned 

batter, textured with irregular crumbs, this pre-formed 
plant-based patty is sure to be the star of any dish.

Burger



ITF CODE (OUTER CASE) 18885019420037
CASE PACK 4 X 907g
PORTION SIZE 120g (1 piece)
PORTIONS PER PACKAGE Approx. 30
NET WEIGHT 3.6kg (pack)/ 424kg (Euro pallet)/ 

471kg (Block pallet)
GROSS WEIGHT 4.1kg
CASE DIMENSIONS 11.6cm (H) x 26.5cm (W) x 39.5cm (L)
CASE CUBE 0.01
PALLET PATTERN (T X H) 13X9=117 (Euro pallet), 13X10=130 

(Block pallet)
STORAGE TEMP Frozen (<-18°C/0°F)
FROZEN SHELF LIFE 18 months from date of production

INGREDIENTS
Water, Soya 9,8%, Wheat Flour, Oil (Sunflower, 
Coconut), Wheat Gluten 4,9%, Wheat Starch, 
Breadcrumb (Wheat Flour, Salt, Yeast), Thickener 
(Methyl cellulose), Natural Flavouring, Maize Flour, 
Modified Starches, Oat Fibre, Spice (Black Pepper, 
Garlic, Onion), Salt, Flavouring, Dextrose, Tapioca 
Starch, Raising Agents (Sodium Pyrophosphate, 
Sodium Bicarbonate).

NEED MORE ASSISTANCE? 
JUST PING US AT: EUROPEPARTNERS@TINDLE.COM 
N G FOODS B.V. (EUROPE) 
JOOP GEESINKWEG 701, 1114AB 
AMSTERDAM-DUIVENDRECHT 
NETHERLANDS

PRODUCTION PROCESS
We combine quality ingredients and our special 
blend of plant fats and flavouring before the mix 
is formed. It then goes through batter coating, 
frying, pasteurizing, blast freezing, stringent 
quality control and verification, and is readied 
for packaging. Next, the product is packed, and 
stored in the warehouse (<-18°C/0°F), ready to 
be shipped to our partners!

CERTIFICATIONS
i. BRCGS Global Standard for Food Safety
ii. V-label

THIS PRODUCT CONTAINS SOY AND GLUTEN.

COOKING INSTRUCTION Deep fry from frozen at 180°C for 
4:30-5:00 minutes*/pan fry from 
frozen in oil for 5 minutes* at each 
side until core temperature reaches 
75°C and turns crispy golden brown. 

*Timings may vary depending on 
type of appliances. Do not refreeze 
after defrosting.

DIETARY CLAIMS Vegan
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN Netherlands

NUTRITION INFORMATION*

Servings Per Package: Approx. 30
Serving Size: 120g (1 Patty)

Per Serving/
Portion 120g

Per 100g

Energy

Fat
- Of which Saturates

Carbohydrate
- Of which Sugars

Fibre
Protein
Salt

1063kJ
254kcal
11,6g
2,5g
18g
0,6g
5,8g
17g
1,4g

885kJ
212kcal
9,7g
2,1g
15g
0,5g
4,8g
14g
1,2g

*Data might be slightly different based on country requirement.


