

BURGER

Sink your teeth into a TiNDLE™ burger and enjoy its juicy and tender meatiness. Coated in a rich layer of lightly seasoned batter, textured with irregular crumbs, this pre-formed plant-based patty is sure to be the star of any dish.

INGREDIENTS

Water, Soya 9,8%, Wheat Flour, Oil (Sunflower, Coconut), Wheat Gluten 4,9%, Wheat Starch, Breadcrumb (Wheat Flour, Salt, Yeast), Thickener (Methyl cellulose), Natural Flavouring, Maize Flour, Modified Starches, Oat Fibre, Spice (Black Pepper, Garlic, Onion), Salt, Flavouring, Dextrose, Tapioca Starch, Raising Agents (Sodium Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate).

> Servings Per Package: Approx. 30 Serving Size: 120g (1 Patty)

NUTRITION INFORMATION*

	Per Serving/ Portion 120g	Per 100g
Energy	1063kJ	885kJ
	254kcal	212kcal
Fat	11,6g	9,7g
- Of which Saturates	2,5g	2,1g
Carbohydrate	18g	15g
- Of which Sugars	0,6g	0,5g
Fibre	5,8g	4,8g
Protein	17g	14g
Salt	1,4g	1,2g

^{*}Data might be slightly different based on country requirement.

ITF CODE (OUTER CASE) 18885019420037

CASE PACK 4 X 907g 120g (1 piece) **PORTION SIZE PORTIONS PER PACKAGE** Approx. 30

NET WEIGHT 3.6kg (pack)/ 424kg (Euro pallet)/

471kg (Block pallet)

GROSS WEIGHT 4.1kg

CASE DIMENSIONS 11.6cm (H) x 26.5cm (W) x 39.5cm (L)

CASE CUBE

PALLET PATTERN (T X H) 13X9=117 (Euro pallet), 13X10=130 **COOKING INSTRUCTION**

Deep fry from frozen at 180°C for 4:30-5:00 minutes*/pan fry from frozen in oil for 5 minutes* at each side until core temperature reaches 75°C and turns crispy golden brown.

*Timings may vary depending on type of appliances. Do not refreeze

after defrosting.

DIETARY CLAIMS Vegan **COUNTRY OF ORIGIN Netherlands**

PRODUCTION PROCESS

We combine quality ingredients and our special blend of plant fats and flavouring before the mix is formed. It then goes through batter coating, frying, pasteurizing, blast freezing, stringent quality control and verification, and is readied for packaging. Next, the product is packed, and stored in the warehouse (<-18°C/0°F), ready to be shipped to our partners!

THIS PRODUCT CONTAINS SOY AND GLUTEN.

CERTIFICATIONS

i. BRCGS Global Standard for Food Safety ii. V-label

NEED MORE ASSISTANCE?

JUST PING US AT: EUROPEPARTNERS@TINDLE.COM N G FOODS B.V. (EUROPE)

JOOP GEESINKWEG 701, 1114AB AMSTERDAM-DUIVENDRECHT

NETHERLANDS

